
4TH NOMINATION

7 517.00$   3,619.00$                       

TOTAL 3,619.00$                       

3,619.00$                       

3,619.00$                       

3,619.00$                       

3,619.00$                       

14,476.00$                     

ARIMA RACE CLUB                                      

NOMINATION LIST

HELLO WORLD

GOLD CUP (GR I)

TO BE RUN DECEMBER 26TH 2025

2000M

4TH NOMINATION (7)

OPEN TO W.I. BRED 3 Y.O. & OVER AND IMPORTED 2 Y.O. & OVER

STRIKING CHROME (USA)

EL CHICO MALO (USA)

HEADLINER

SNEAKY CHEEKY (USA)

TOTAL

5TH NOMINATION OF $520.00 PAYABLE ON OR BEFORE                                    

DECEMBER 10TH 2025

4TH NOMINATION

3RD NOMINATION

2ND NOMINATION

1ST NOMINATION

TOTAL NOMINATIONS TO DATE

VALIANTE

THE GODDESS NIKE (USA)


